Electromechanical Relays 78 Series
Selection Guide
Electromechanical Relays 78 Series
Specification 781 Series 782 Series 783 Series 784 Series
Coil Voltages 120VAC, 240VAC, 12VAC,
12VDC, 24VAC, 24VDC
120VAC, 240VAC, 12VAC, 12VDC,
24VAC, 24VDC

 • Lock-Down door, when activated, holds
pushbutton and contacts in the “operate”
position, allowing circuits to be analyzed.
 • SPDT, DPDT, 3PDT and 4PDT models
 • Finger grip cover allows easier removal of
relays from sockets than conventional relays
 • I.D. tag/write labels for identifying relays in
multi-relay circuits
www.automationdirect.com Relays and Timers tREL-16
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Electromechanical Relays 78 Series
Selection Guide
Electromechanical Relays 78 Series
Part Number Price Drawing Link Coil Voltage Configuration Relay Socket
Part Number Price Drawing Link
781-1C-12D $b#2: PDF 12VDC
SPDT 781-1C-SKT $-b?l: PDF
781-1C-12A $b#1: PDF 12VAC
781-1C-24D $b#5: PDF 24VDC
781-1C-24A $b#4: PDF 24VAC
781-1C-120A $b#0: PDF 120VAC
781-1C-240A $b#3: PDF 240VAC
782-2C-12D $b#8: PDF 12VDC
DPDT 782-2C-SKT $b?n: PDF
782-2C-12A $b#7: PDF 12VAC
782-2C-24D $b#b: PDF 24VDC
782-2C-24A $b#a: N/A 24VAC
782-2C-120A $b#6: N/A 120VAC
782-2C-240A $b#9: N/A 240VAC
783-3C-12D $b#e: PDF 12VDC
3PDT 783-3C-SKT $b?p: PDF
783-3C-12A $b#d: PDF 12VAC
783-3C-24D $b#h: N/A 24VDC
783-3C-24A $b#g: N/A 24VAC
783-3C-120A $b#c: N/A 120VAC
783-3C-240A $;b#f: N/A 240VAC
784-4C-12D $b#k: PDF 12VDC
4PDT 784-4C-SKT-1 $b?q: PDF
784-4C-12A $-0b#j: PDF 12VAC
784-4C-24D $b#o: PDF 24VDC
784-4C-24A $b#n: N/A 24VAC
784-4C-120A $-b#i: N/A 120VAC
784-4C-240A $-b#l: N/A 240VAC
NOTE:  Not recommended for low current switching. Find contacts’ Minimum Switching Requirement on following page.
For low current switching, please see the QM4N1 and QM4X1 series.
www.automationdirect.com Relays and Timers tREL-17
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405